Oregon Sample

Q1: What is your practice capacity for C-19 testing?

No capacity
CDC capacity
CDC+ capacity
Total capacity

# responses
5
17
10
0

% of sample
15.6%
53.1%
31.3%
0.0%

Q2: Level of strain related to C-19 on your practice?

1- noimpact

2

3

4

5 - severe impact

# responses
1
0
4
12
15

% of sample
3.1%
0.0%
12.5%
37.5%
46.9%

Q3: Which of these possible C-19 stresses have you had?

Clinicians out

Nursing out

Front desk out

Lack of PPE

Used & homemade PPE

Need to layoff/furlough
Limiting well/chronic care visi
Decrease patient volume
Pt's can't use virtual

# responses
9
10
7
15
15
14
28
31
29

% of sample
28.1%
31.3%
21.9%
46.9%
46.9%
43.8%
87.5%
96.9%
90.6%

Q4: % of office visits/contacts last week that were...

% national survey
33.6%
28.8%
31.9%
5.6%

% national survey
1.3%
3.3%
13.8%
37.8%
43.6%

% national survey
41.0%
41.5%
30.3%
53.7%
60.8%
41.5%
81.6%
89.1%
80.9%

A little (<20%) A lot (>50%) Not happening N/A
Video 50.0% 40.6% 6.3% 3.1%
43.0% 40.0% 14.4% 2.6%
Telephone 40.6% 56.3% 3.1% 0.0%
49.8% 43.9% 4.7% 1.6%
E-visit 34.4% 18.8% 34.4% 12.5%
27.0% 12.6% 43.6% 16.7%
Portal/secure messaging 59.4% 25.0% 9.4% 6.3%
51.4% 16.1% 24.6% 7.8%
In-person 71.9% 15.6% 12.5% 0.0%
61.1% 25.0% 13.0% 0.9%
Reimbursable 31.3% 46.9% 3.1% 18.8%
26.8% 43.4% 5.8% 24.0%

FQA: Extent you've seen increased COVID-related health burden in the past week

Sample size
32

% National sample

National Sample

1047

maybe some shockingly high
no increase increase meaningful increase increase unsure no way to know
Pre-existing chronic 31.3% 28.1% 15.6% 3.1% 6.3% 15.6%
25.7% 33.3% 21.9% 1.9% 10.0% 7.2%
Pre-existing mental health 15.6% 25.0% 37.5% 12.5% 3.1% 6.3%
9.4% 25.5% 45.2% 9.5% 6.2% 4.3%
Essential jobs 15.6% 21.9% 40.6% 3.1% 12.5% 6.3%
16.0% 29.8% 26.9% 4.2% 14.7% 8.4%
Jobs required out of home 18.8% 31.3% 25.0% 0.0% 15.6% 9.4%

% National sample



18.9% 31.0% 21.7% 3.5% 15.6% 9.3%
Lost employment 9.4% 15.6% 40.6% 18.8% 9.4% 6.3%
7.7% 19.1% 35.7% 20.1% 11.3% 6.1%
Unable to social distance 18.8% 31.3% 15.6% 0.0% 21.9% 12.5%
21.6% 30.7% 14.2% 3.4% 19.4% 10.7%
No/limited internet/data 15.6% 37.5% 9.4% 6.3% 18.8% 12.5%
22.4% 30.0% 16.8% 4.4% 15.7% 10.7%
FQB: What about people who are...
maybe some shockingly high
no increase increase meaningful increase increase unsure no way to know
African American 31.3% 3.1% 3.1% 0.0% 37.5% 25.0%
27.0% 14.4% 11.4% 3.8% 27.3% 16.0%
Asian American 37.5% 0.0% 3.1% 0.0% 37.5% 21.9%
34.4% 8.2% 4.5% 0.7% 32.0% 20.2%
Native American 28.1% 9.4% 0.0% 0.0% 37.5% 25.0%
30.2% 3.4% 2.5% 0.7% 34.5% 28.7%
Latinx American 28.1% 9.4% 9.4% 0.0% 31.3% 21.9%
26.7% 13.8% 11.8% 3.2% 27.7% 16.7%
Non-English speaking 28.1% 12.5% 12.5% 0.0% 25.0% 21.9%
27.3% 11.7% 10.8% 4.3% 26.5% 19.5%
Immigrants of any kind 25.0% 12.5% 3.1% 6.3% 31.3% 21.9%
25.1% 10.0% 9.8% 3.8% 29.5% 21.7%
Without strong social ntwk 6.3% 37.5% 18.8% 6.3% 18.8% 12.5%
17.6% 21.6% 20.9% 5.4% 21.0% 13.5%
Elderly w/home support 18.8% 25.0% 25.0% 0.0% 18.8% 12.5%
20.1% 27.1% 18.4% 4.2% 16.5% 13.7%
Elderly w/o home support 15.6% 25.0% 28.1% 6.3% 15.6% 9.4%
16.4% 19.2% 23.8% 9.9% 17.1% 13.6%
Elderly in assisted living 25.0% 12.5% 21.9% 9.4% 15.6% 15.6%
20.6% 11.8% 16.0% 11.0% 20.4% 20.1%

Practice setting of sample

Owned by you

Indep & part of larger grp
Owned by hosp/hlth sys
Rural

>3 clinicians

Primary care setting
Convenience care setting
DPC or membership

Clinical specialty of respondent

Family medicine
Internal medicine

# responses
10
11
14
16
23
31
3
7

# responses
27
1

% of sample
31.3%
34.4%
43.8%
50.0%
71.9%
96.9%
9.4%
21.9%

% of sample
84.4%
3.1%

% national survey
34.4%
26.6%
41.8%
20.6%
72.5%
95.6%
10.0%
15.5%

% national survey
67.8%
11.5%

% National sample



Pediatrics 2 6.3% 14.0%
Geriatrics 1 3.1% 3.6%
Other 1 3.1% 2.9%



