O	regon Sample						
Q1	L: What is your practice capaci	ty for C-19 to	esting?			Sample size	National Sample
		# responses	% of sample	% national survey		32	1047
	No capacity	5	15.6%	33.6%			
	CDC capacity	17	53.1%	28.8%			
	CDC+ capacity	10	31.3%	31.9%			
	Total capacity	0	0.0%	5.6%			
Q2	2: Level of strain related to C-1	.9 on your pr	actice?				
		# responses	% of sample	% national survey			
	1 - no impact	1	3.1%	1.3%			
	2	0	0.0%	3.3%			
	3	4	12.5%	13.8%			
	4	12	37.5%	37.8%			
	5 - severe impact	15	46.9%	43.6%			
	5 - Severe impact	13	40.570	43.070			
Q	3: Which of these possible C-19	9 stresses ha	ve you had?				
		# responses	% of sample	% national survey			
	Clinicians out	9	28.1%	41.0%			
	Nursing out	10	31.3%	41.5%			
	Front desk out	7	21.9%	30.3%			
	Lack of PPE	15	46.9%	53.7%			
	Used & homemade PPE	15	46.9%	60.8%			
	Need to layoff/furlough	14	43.8%	41.5%			
	Limiting well/chronic care visi	28	87.5%	81.6%			
	Decrease patient volume	31	96.9%	89.1%			
	Pt's can't use virtual	29	90.6%	80.9%			
04	I: % of office visits/contacts la	st week that	were				
_	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	A little (<20%)		Not happening	N/A		
	Video	50.0%	40.6%	6.3%	3.1%		
	Video	16	13	2	1		
		43.0%	40.0%	14.4%	2.6%	% National sample	
	Telephone	40.6%	56.3%	3.1%	0.0%	% National sample	
	relephone	13	18	1	0.076		
	Finish	49.8%	43.9%	4.7%	1.6%		
	E-visit	34.4%	18.8%	34.4%	12.5%		
		11	6	11	4		
		27.0%	12.6%	43.6%	16.7%	_	
	Portal/secure messaging	59.4%	25.0%	9.4%	6.3%		
		19	8	3	2		
		51.4%	16.1%	24.6%	7.8%	_	
	In-person	71.9%	15.6%	12.5%	0.0%		
		23	5	4	0		
		61.1%	25.0%	13.0%	0.9%		
	Reimbursable	31.3%	46.9%	3.1%	18.8%		
		4.0					

FQA: Extent you've seen increased COVID-related health burden in the past week

15

43.4%

10

26.8%

		maybe some		shockingly high			
	no increase	increase	meaningful increase	increase	unsure	no way to know	
Pre-existing chronic	31.3%	28.1%	15.6%	3.1%	6.3%	15.6%	
	10	9	5	1	2	5	
	25.7%	33.3%	21.9%	1.9%	10.0%	7.2%	% National sample
Pre-existing mental health	15.6%	25.0%	37.5%	12.5%	3.1%	6.3%	_
	5	8	12	4	1	2	
	9.4%	25.5%	45.2%	9.5%	6.2%	4.3%	
Essential jobs	15.6%	21.9%	40.6%	3.1%	12.5%	6.3%	_
	5	7	13	1	4	2	
	16.0%	29.8%	26.9%	4.2%	14.7%	8.4%	
Jobs required out of home	18.8%	31.3%	25.0%	0.0%	15.6%	9.4%	_

5.8%

6

24.0%

	6	10	8	0	5	3
	18.9%	31.0%	21.7%	3.5%	15.6%	9.3%
Lost employment	9.4%	15.6%	40.6%	18.8%	9.4%	6.3%
	3	5	13	6	3	2
	7.7%	19.1%	35.7%	20.1%	11.3%	6.1%
Unable to social distance	18.8%	31.3%	15.6%	0.0%	21.9%	12.5%
	6	10	5	0	7	4
	21.6%	30.7%	14.2%	3.4%	19.4%	10.7%
No/limited internet/data	15.6%	37.5%	9.4%	6.3%	18.8%	12.5%
	5	12	3	2	6	4
	22.4%	30.0%	16.8%	4.4%	15.7%	10.7%

FQB: What about people who are...

. What about people who a	no increase	maybe some increase	meaningful increase	shockingly high increase	unsure	no way to know	
African American	31.3%	3.1%	3.1%	0.0%	37.5%	25.0%	
	10	1	1	0	12	8	
	27.0%	14.4%	11.4%	3.8%	27.3%	16.0%	% National sample
Asian American	37.5%	0.0%	3.1%	0.0%	37.5%	21.9%	_
	12	0	1	0	12	7	
	34.4%	8.2%	4.5%	0.7%	32.0%	20.2%	_
Native American	28.1%	9.4%	0.0%	0.0%	37.5%	25.0%	_
	9	3	0	0	12	8	
	30.2%	3.4%	2.5%	0.7%	34.5%	28.7%	_
Latinx American	28.1%	9.4%	9.4%	0.0%	31.3%	21.9%	
	9	3	3	0	10	7	
	26.7%	13.8%	11.8%	3.2%	27.7%	16.7%	_
Non-English speaking	28.1%	12.5%	12.5%	0.0%	25.0%	21.9%	_
	9	4	4	0	8	7	
	27.3%	11.7%	10.8%	4.3%	26.5%	19.5%	
Immigrants of any kind	25.0%	12.5%	3.1%	6.3%	31.3%	21.9%	_
	8	4	1	2	10	7	
	25.1%	10.0%	9.8%	3.8%	29.5%	21.7%	_
Without strong social ntwk	6.3%	37.5%	18.8%	6.3%	18.8%	12.5%	_
	2	12	6	2	6	4	
	17.6%	21.6%	20.9%	5.4%	21.0%	13.5%	_
Elderly w/home support	18.8%	25.0%	25.0%	0.0%	18.8%	12.5%	
	6	8	8	0	6	4	
	20.1%	27.1%	18.4%	4.2%	16.5%	13.7%	_
Elderly w/o home support	15.6%	25.0%	28.1%	6.3%	15.6%	9.4%	
	5	8	9	2	5	3	
	16.4%	19.2%	23.8%	9.9%	17.1%	13.6%	_
Elderly in assisted living	25.0%	12.5%	21.9%	9.4%	15.6%	15.6%	
	8	4	7	3	5	5	
	20.6%	11.8%	16.0%	11.0%	20.4%	20.1%	

Practice setting of sample

	# responses	% of sample	% national survey
Owned by you	10	31.3%	34.4%
Indep & part of larger grp	11	34.4%	26.6%
Owned by hosp/hlth sys	14	43.8%	41.8%
Rural	16	50.0%	20.6%
>3 clinicians	23	71.9%	72.5%
Primary care setting	31	96.9%	95.6%
Convenience care setting	3	9.4%	10.0%
DPC or membership	7	21.9%	15.5%

Clinical specialty of respondent

	# responses	% of sample	% national survey
Family medicine	27	84.4%	67.8%
Internal medicine	1	3.1%	11.5%

Pediatrics	2	6.3%	14.0%
Geriatrics	1	3.1%	3.6%
Other	1	3.1%	2.9%